
Customer Name:

Customer Number:

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

ROU049

ROUGH HOLLOW ELEMENTARY PTO

Grade K

KK24398812

Please check for accuracy.  Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL  1213882S

KLEENEX TISSUE 72CT FLAT  2KX85

1" AVERY WHITE DURABLE VIEW D-RING BINDER  1AV17012

ELMER'S WASHABLE PURPLE GLUE STICK 1.4OZ  4BOE558

CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT  4BS24

CRAYOLA WASHABLE WATERCOLORS 8CT  1BS53525

CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 10CT  2BS7851

MARBLE PRIMARY STORY COMP BOOK RED BASE 100CT  1EP09956

FISKARS 5" POINTED TIP SCISSORS (AGES 4+)  1FS9425

FOUR COLOR PACK OF PLAY DOH (4 OZ CANS)  1PLAYDOUGH

EXPO BLACK DRY ERASE BULLET TIP MARKER 1EA  6SN82001

EXPO BLACK DRY ERASE FINE TIP MARKER 1EA  1SN86001

STERILITE MINI PENCIL BOX 8.38 X 3.63 X 2  1ST1721

CLOROX SOFTPACK WIPES 75CT - NOT FOR SKIN (BULK)  1CWIPESL

UNSCENTED BABY WIPES SOFT PACK 80CT  1BW

Total Prepackaged Price: $66.14

Other discount 10% -6.61

Total Prepackaged Price with discount  59.53

These prices do not include sales tax.

Approved By: Number of Packs Ordered:

Page 1 of 1

04/09/2024

 7:22 pm



Customer Name:

Customer Number:

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

ROU049

ROUGH HOLLOW ELEMENTARY PTO

Grade 1

KK24398813

Please check for accuracy.  Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

BOX OF RECLOSABLE GALLON ZIP BAGS 20CT  1103B

NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL  2413882S

FACIAL TISSUE 100CT  139170

ELMER'S SCHOOL GLUE 4OZ  1BO304N

ELMER'S SMALL PURPLE WASHABLE GLUE STICK .21OZ  8BO514

CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT  4BS24

CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 10CT  1BS7851

MARBLE PRIMARY STORY COMP BOOK RED BASE 100CT  1EP09956

FISKARS 5" BLUNT TIP SCISSORS (AGES 4+)  1FS9498

1/2" WHITE VIEW DURABLE VINYL BINDER  1KMVP05C

PENTEL HI-POLYMER ERASER  1PENZEH10

EXPO BLACK DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP MARKER  1EA  4SN80001

11X7.25 GREEN VINYL PENCIL BAG  1RF75WG

FOUR COLOR PACK OF PLAY DOH (4 OZ CANS)  1PLAYDOUGH

CRAYOLA WASHABLE WATERCOLORS 8CT  1BS53525

1" WHITE DURABLE VINYL BINDER D-RING  1KMVP10W

Total Prepackaged Price: $65.40

Other discount 10% -6.54

Total Prepackaged Price with discount  58.86

These prices do not include sales tax.

Approved By: Number of Packs Ordered:

Page 1 of 1

04/09/2024

 7:22 pm



Customer Name:

Customer Number:

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

ROU049

ROUGH HOLLOW ELEMENTARY PTO

Grade 2

KK24398814

Please check for accuracy.  Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

RED POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180R

BLUE POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180B

GREEN POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180G

YELLOW POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180Y

CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT  1BS24

CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 10CT  1BS7851

CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THIN TIP MARKERS 8CT  1BS7809

NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL  3613882S

ELMER'S WASHABLE PURPLE GLUE STICK .77OZ  1BO524

ASST PLASTIC SCHOOL BOX 8.5X5.75X2.5  1RG546

FISKARS 5" POINTED TIP SCISSORS (AGES 4+)  1FS9425

MARBLE PRIMARY STORY COMP BOOK RED BASE 100CT  1EP09956

WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT  3UC532352

FACIAL TISSUE 100CT  139170

3X3 HIGHLAND YELLOW STICKY NOTES 1PAD 100SHTS  13M6549

PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE)  2EP2525

CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 12CT  1BS4012

EXPO BLACK DRY ERASE FINE TIP MARKER 1EA  2SN86001

EXPO BLACK DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP MARKER  1EA  1SN80001

DISINFECTING WIPES 35CT - NOT FOR SKIN (BULK)  1ANTIWIPES

BOX OF RECLOSABLE QUART ZIP BAGS 25CT  1102B

BOX OF RECLOSABLE GALLON ZIP BAGS 20CT  1103B

1" ASSORTED DURABLE VINYL BINDER D-RING  1KMVP10

WIDE RULE 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 120CT  127158

ELMER'S SCHOOL GLUE 4OZ  1BO304N

1" WHITE DURABLE VINYL BINDER D-RING  1KMVP10W

Total Prepackaged Price: $68.27

Other discount 10% -6.82

Total Prepackaged Price with discount  61.45

These prices do not include sales tax.

Approved By: Number of Packs Ordered:

Page 1 of 1

04/09/2024

 7:22 pm



Customer Name:

Customer Number:

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

ROU049

ROUGH HOLLOW ELEMENTARY PTO

Grade 3

KK24398815

Please check for accuracy.  Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

3X3 HIGHLAND YELLOW STICKY NOTES 1PAD 100SHTS  13M6549

ELMER'S WASHABLE PURPLE GLUE STICK .77OZ  12BO524

CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT  2BS24

CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 12CT  1BS4012

CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THIN TIP MARKERS 8CT  1BS7809

CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 10CT  1BS7851

5TAB PAPER DIVIDERS W/ ASST COLORED TABS  1CXIR13

FLUORESCENT YELLOW HIGHLIGHTER CHISEL TIP  2DN24122

FISKARS 6" POINTED STUDENT SCISSORS (AGES 8+)  1FS9464

BLUE POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180B

RED POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180R

EXPO ASST DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP MARKERS 4CT  3SN80074

NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL  313882S

3" CASE IT ZIPPER BINDER W/5 TABS & STRAP (BULK)  1D145

PENCIL BAG W/ CLEAR WINDOW & GROMMETS- ASSORTED  1EP617

1" WHITE DURABLE VINYL BINDER D-RING  1KMVP10W

MEAD 8X10.5 WIDE REINFORCED FILLER PAPER 80CT  2ME15106

WIDE RULE BLUE MARBLE COMPOSITION BOOK 100CT  1UC532352B

WIDE RULE PURPLE MARBLE COMPOSITION BOOK 100CT  1UC532352P

Total Prepackaged Price: $92.84

Other discount 10% -9.28

Total Prepackaged Price with discount  83.56

These prices do not include sales tax.

Approved By: Number of Packs Ordered:

Page 1 of 1

04/09/2024

 7:22 pm



Customer Name:

Customer Number:

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

ROU049

ROUGH HOLLOW ELEMENTARY PTO

Grade 4

KK24398816

Please check for accuracy.  Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

5SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL NOTEBOOK 180CT  126145

WIDE RULE 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 150CT  127155

PAPER TOWELS 85CT (BULK)  139250

ELMER'S SMALL PURPLE WASHABLE GLUE STICK .21OZ  4BO514

CRAYOLA ERASABLE COLORED PENCILS 12CT  1BS4412

CRAYOLA CLASSIC THICK MARKERS 10CT  1BS7722

3X5 RULED WHITE INDEX CARDS 100CT  1CO0920

FLUORESCENT YELLOW HIGHLIGHTER CHISEL TIP  2DN24122

PENCIL BAG W/ CLEAR WINDOW & GROMMETS- ASSORTED  1EP617

FISKARS 5" POINTED TIP SCISSORS (AGES 4+)  1FS9425

BLUE POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180B

GREEN POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180G

RED POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180R

YELLOW POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS  1MJ25180Y

SHARPIE BLACK FINE TIP MARKER 1EA  2SN30001

SHARPIE BLACK ULTRA FINE TIP MARKER  2SN37001

EXPO BLACK DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP MARKER  1EA  4SN80001

12" 1/16" STANDARD/METRIC PLASTIC RULER  1ST515

24 CT NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PENCIL LATEX FREE  2TIC24

WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT  1UC532352

1" WHITE DURABLE VINYL BINDER D-RING  1KMVP10W

Total Prepackaged Price: $54.75

Other discount 10% -5.47

Total Prepackaged Price with discount  49.28

These prices do not include sales tax.

Approved By: Number of Packs Ordered:

Page 1 of 1

04/09/2024

 7:22 pm



Customer Name:

Customer Number:

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

ROU049

ROUGH HOLLOW ELEMENTARY PTO

Grade 5

KK24398817

Please check for accuracy.  Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

GREEN POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER  12012G

RED POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER  12012R

1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL GREEN 70CT  226141NPG

1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL RED 70CT  226141NPR

FACIAL TISSUE 100CT  239170

1/2" X 450" SCOTCH TRANSPARENT TAPE W/DISPENSER  23M1021

ELMER'S WASHABLE PURPLE GLUE STICK .77OZ  6BO524

CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 24CT  2BS4024

CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 10CT  2BS7851

FLUORESCENT YELLOW HIGHLIGHTER CHISEL TIP  4DN24122

PENCIL BAG W/ CLEAR WINDOW & GROMMETS- ASSORTED  1EP617

FISKARS 7" SCISSORS (AGES 12+)  1FS2107

SHARPIE BLACK FINE TIP MARKER 1EA  6SN30001

EXPO BLACK DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP MARKER  1EA  6SN80001

24 CT NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PENCIL LATEX FREE  2TIC24

1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL ASSORTED 70CT  426141

BIC XTRA LIFE RED MED STICK PEN  4BIGSM1R

3X5 RULED WHITE INDEX CARDS 100CT  1CO0920

WIDE RULE 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 120CT  127158

1" WHITE DURABLE VINYL BINDER D-RING  1KMVP10W

Total Prepackaged Price: $75.94

Other discount 10% -7.59

Total Prepackaged Price with discount  68.35

These prices do not include sales tax.

Approved By: Number of Packs Ordered:

Page 1 of 1

04/09/2024

 7:22 pm


